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543412 SIBAN TEORANTA E11 07/08/2025

559541 HENOTEE (WICKLOW) LIMITED E11 06/08/2025

556296 MIMERGY LIMITED E12 11/08/2025

366454 ROCHE & SONS MONUMENTAL SCULPTORS LIMITED E1-SAP 07/08/2025

648166 NASSAU MARITIME HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 06/08/2025

110751 JAMES DURRIGAN & SONS LIMITED E1-SAP 06/08/2025

235372 ALAN CAREN AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED E1-SAP 06/08/2025

708059 ROBUSOFT  LIMITED E1-SAP 06/08/2025

579108 LISTALDO LIMITED E1-SAP 06/08/2025

630015 JACKDAW FILMS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 06/08/2025

544482 FASTNET (RANGER) LIMITED E1-SAP 06/08/2025

470360 RADDAYOUT LIMITED E1-SAP 06/08/2025

195265 VIES & INTRASTAT SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 06/08/2025

721337 DUBLINDEV LIMITED E1-SAP 06/08/2025

615281 NEWTOWN THE FOUR CORNERS FIELD LIMITED E1-SAP 06/08/2025

665395 ATLAS CAPITAL 2020 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 07/08/2025

662205 HUXIT LIMITED E1-SAP 07/08/2025

604142 RELM LOAN OPPORTUNITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 07/08/2025

196685 FRONTLINE COMMUNICATION LIMITED E1-SAP 07/08/2025

707663 KENMARE LOCALITY ANIMAL WELFARE SOCIETY 
(KLAWS) COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E1-SAP 11/08/2025

278801 OSTAN INIS MEAIN TEORANTA E1-SAP 11/08/2025

447093 FAN LEASING IRELAND II LIMITED E1-SAP 11/08/2025

574515 VIKING LEASING 932 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 11/08/2025

491209 ALUNA SECURITIES NOMINEES LIMITED E1-SAP 11/08/2025

752029 INSPEQ AI LIMITED E1-SAP 11/08/2025

49954 BLENNERHASSETT PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 08/08/2025

366454 ROCHE & SONS MONUMENTAL SCULPTORS LIMITED E2 07/08/2025

544482 FASTNET (RANGER) LIMITED E2 06/08/2025

235372 ALAN CAREN AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED E2 06/08/2025

616868 WAVERLEY PHARMA EUROPE LIMITED E2 06/08/2025

579108 LISTALDO LIMITED E2 06/08/2025

648166 NASSAU MARITIME HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 06/08/2025

708059 ROBUSOFT  LIMITED E2 06/08/2025

110751 JAMES DURRIGAN & SONS LIMITED E2 06/08/2025

665395 ATLAS CAPITAL 2020 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 07/08/2025

721337 DUBLINDEV LIMITED E2 06/08/2025

195265 VIES & INTRASTAT SERVICES LIMITED E2 06/08/2025
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615281 NEWTOWN THE FOUR CORNERS FIELD LIMITED E2 06/08/2025

604142 RELM LOAN OPPORTUNITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 07/08/2025

278801 OSTAN INIS MEAIN TEORANTA E2 11/08/2025

196685 FRONTLINE COMMUNICATION LIMITED E2 07/08/2025

742385 SANA HEALTH LIMITED E2 06/08/2025

662205 HUXIT LIMITED E2 07/08/2025

707663 KENMARE LOCALITY ANIMAL WELFARE SOCIETY 
(KLAWS) COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E2 11/08/2025

491209 ALUNA SECURITIES NOMINEES LIMITED E2 11/08/2025

682927 QUINNSPARES APPLIANCES LIMITED E2 11/08/2025

564752 NELGARA STEEL BUILDINGS LIMITED E2 06/08/2025

574515 VIKING LEASING 932 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 11/08/2025

752029 INSPEQ AI LIMITED E2 11/08/2025

693989 HAZGUL LIMITED E2 06/08/2025

702537 ANPO LIMITED E2 06/08/2025

628457 SEAN MAHON TILES LIMITED E2 11/08/2025

566498 PURCELL & WOODCOCK LIMITED E2 11/08/2025

630015 JACKDAW FILMS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 06/08/2025

447093 FAN LEASING IRELAND II LIMITED E2 11/08/2025

614998 NOM TREATS LIMITED E2 11/08/2025

427894 BRENDAN INVESTMENTS PAN EUROPEAN PROPERTY 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 07/08/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E3 11/08/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E3 11/08/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E3 11/08/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E3 11/08/2025

491652 CARROLL RYAN PHARMACIES LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

491652 CARROLL RYAN PHARMACIES LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

427894 BRENDAN INVESTMENTS PAN EUROPEAN PROPERTY 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 07/08/2025

427894 BRENDAN INVESTMENTS PAN EUROPEAN PROPERTY 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 07/08/2025

364141 ELY PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

364141 ELY PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

430519 LOHAN CONSULTING LIMITED E3 11/08/2025

430519 LOHAN CONSULTING LIMITED E3 11/08/2025

430519 LOHAN CONSULTING LIMITED E3 11/08/2025

366336 PINNACLE HOMES LIMITED E3 06/08/2025

366336 PINNACLE HOMES LIMITED E3 06/08/2025

94237 FINE ARTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 07/08/2025

164042 JELNIKI LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

724093 IR RETAIL M LIMITED E3 07/08/2025
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724094 IR RETAIL B LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

79652 COLERIDGE FINE ARTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 07/08/2025

518136 DEAL PARTNERS LOGISTICS LIMITED E3 06/08/2025

529576 TOWER TRADE FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 06/08/2025

622641 STLC FINANCE ONE LIMITED E3 06/08/2025

676058 JIGÓJITOKU LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

109934 COCO TELEVISION PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

316750 PARKER SALES ( IRELAND) LIMITED E3 08/08/2025

244351 JMC FLOOR COVERINGS LIMITED E3 11/08/2025

22740 TERRY ROGERS ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

694212 IR RETAIL 2021 LIMITED E3 08/08/2025

431067 CRC EUROPEAN LOAN ORIGINATION PLATFORM 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 07/08/2025

436423 TFB FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 07/08/2025

193603 ANGELVIEW LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

615232 RED 1 FINANCE CLO 2017-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 07/08/2025

619451 CONCARBERRY HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

499093 CUBIT SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED E3 06/08/2025

690179 INVESCO EURO CLO X DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 08/08/2025

520207 AZULE FINANCE LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

405478 CELGENE LIMITED E3 11/08/2025

619002 GTLK EUROPE CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 07/08/2025

512927 GTLK EUROPE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 07/08/2025

566247 PASSAGE HEALTHCARE INTERNATIONAL (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E3 07/08/2025

609185 CMIG AIRCRAFT LEASING FOURTEEN IRELAND 
LIMITED

E3 06/08/2025

602758 CMIG AIRCRAFT LEASING NINE IRELAND LIMITED E3 06/08/2025

602757 CMIG AIRCRAFT LEASING EIGHT IRELAND LIMITED E3 06/08/2025

596355 SEAMLOC LIMITED E3 08/08/2025

596355 SEAMLOC LIMITED E3 08/08/2025

596355 SEAMLOC LIMITED E3 08/08/2025

596355 SEAMLOC LIMITED E3 08/08/2025

31556 JAMES HACKETT LIMITED E3 08/08/2025

31556 JAMES HACKETT LIMITED E3 08/08/2025

31556 JAMES HACKETT LIMITED E3 08/08/2025

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

356476 FARSCOPE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

356476 FARSCOPE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E3 07/08/2025
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673694 M. N. FLYNN CONSULTANTS LIMITED E3 07/08/2025

92561 JOSEPH G. BRADY (AUCTIONEERS) LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

92561 JOSEPH G. BRADY (AUCTIONEERS) LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

474627 BILLY CLARKE CONTRACTS LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E4 11/08/2025

527883 FORTRESS CREDIT VENTURES HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 06/08/2025

445513 NOH2O LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

505680 J & S PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

496012 THE DUTCH BIKE SHOP LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

587549 CURRANS BAKE HOUSE BIRR LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

290280 BC CREATIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

587549 CURRANS BAKE HOUSE BIRR LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

612273 TNA BARS LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

674865 MUZINICH AVIATION SPECIAL OPPORTUNITIES I 
IRISHCO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 07/08/2025

84012 MATT O'BRIEN LONGFORD LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

84012 MATT O'BRIEN LONGFORD LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

625670 ADVISABLE HYPER MEGA NET LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

28741 D. TAHENY AND COMPANY LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

473974 HENG TAI TRADING LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

641845 COLIEMORE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

621525 MANAGEMENT CONSULTING STRATEGIES LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

587336 ALUFIX INSTALLATIONS LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

308471 WALSH'S PHARMACY (MACROOM) LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

308472 THE WALSH PHARMACY GROUP LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

542195 STARMAC AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 07/08/2025

585586 FAIRFIELD REF ECS NO.2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 07/08/2025

550359 LUGANO PROPERTIES COMPANY LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

619451 CONCARBERRY HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

558739 PIZZA CUISINE LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

523953 PARAGON PLASTIC INNOVATIONS LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

669353 ZINNIA FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 07/08/2025

472083 ASHDRUM LODGE LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

479294 MACWASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

438233 SALLY O'BRIENS LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

678774 SORRENTOVILLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

495165 GMD ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

471385 DIES IRAE LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

98600 CARRANORE LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

499093 CUBIT SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED E4 06/08/2025
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34003 BRAZIL & CO. (STEELFIXERS) LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

602758 CMIG AIRCRAFT LEASING NINE IRELAND LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

602757 CMIG AIRCRAFT LEASING EIGHT IRELAND LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

609185 CMIG AIRCRAFT LEASING FOURTEEN IRELAND 
LIMITED

E4 06/08/2025

524489 SPECIALTY LOAN INSTITUTIONAL HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 11/08/2025

524489 SPECIALTY LOAN INSTITUTIONAL HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 11/08/2025

238757 ARCADIA GROUP MULTIPLES (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 11/08/2025

445195 TAMBERLEY LIMITED E4 11/08/2025

473467 F&B TRENCHLESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

408489 4D GLOBAL ENERGY DEVELOPMENT CAPITAL FUND II 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 08/08/2025

577218 SANKATY PARINGA HOLDINGS I DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 08/08/2025

690179 INVESCO EURO CLO X DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 08/08/2025

419426 MAYO RENEWABLE POWER LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

486438 TELEFÓNICA EUROPE PEOPLE SERVICES LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

95757 COMET MARBLE LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

163974 UB SIG (ROI) LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

95757 COMET MARBLE LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

193603 ANGELVIEW LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

413106 KILCURRANE BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

566247 PASSAGE HEALTHCARE INTERNATIONAL (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E4 07/08/2025

512927 GTLK EUROPE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 07/08/2025

619002 GTLK EUROPE CAPITAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 07/08/2025

391617 ROGERS HOT NUTS LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

510291 THE BROW BOUTIQUE LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

109934 COCO TELEVISION PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

592427 BLOCKCHAIN INVEST DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 07/08/2025

483787 BUTTON AV LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

520207 AZULE FINANCE LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

724094 IR RETAIL B LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

10346 I.D.F.A. (QUALITY PRINTERS) LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

599010 AFG AVIATION VENTURES NO. 1 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

486567 LUMASTYLE LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

615232 RED 1 FINANCE CLO 2017-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 07/08/2025

655698 PILATUS FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 07/08/2025

431067 CRC EUROPEAN LOAN ORIGINATION PLATFORM 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 07/08/2025
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22740 TERRY ROGERS ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

499859 ARVE RECEIVABLES LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

436423 TFB FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 07/08/2025

570523 PAN JSC AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

128068 HALIFAX TAVERNS LIMITED E4 11/08/2025

316750 PARKER SALES ( IRELAND) LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

316750 PARKER SALES ( IRELAND) LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

244351 JMC FLOOR COVERINGS LIMITED E4 11/08/2025

244351 JMC FLOOR COVERINGS LIMITED E4 11/08/2025

450181 GLOBAL CONSOLIDATED AESTHETICS LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

694212 IR RETAIL 2021 LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

210036 TOPCOAT SYSTEMS LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

601032 KINSEALY COFFEE SHOP LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

568580 BIO-MEDICAL RESEARCH GROUP LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

152947 BIO-MEDICAL RESEARCH LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

473325 SAMMON CONTRACTING GROUP LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

474017 SAMMON CONTRACTING IRELAND LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

583986 PLATYPUS AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 11/08/2025

466916 STRATACACHE LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

405478 CELGENE LIMITED E4 11/08/2025

405478 CELGENE LIMITED E4 11/08/2025

486438 TELEFÓNICA EUROPE PEOPLE SERVICES LIMITED E4 06/08/2025

542195 STARMAC AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 07/08/2025

109934 COCO TELEVISION PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

596355 SEAMLOC LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

596355 SEAMLOC LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

596355 SEAMLOC LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

596355 SEAMLOC LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

596355 SEAMLOC LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

596355 SEAMLOC LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

596355 SEAMLOC LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

596355 SEAMLOC LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

31556 JAMES HACKETT LIMITED E4 08/08/2025

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

274515 VIVECA LIMITED E4 07/08/2025
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356476 FARSCOPE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

673694 M. N. FLYNN CONSULTANTS LIMITED E4 07/08/2025

571498 IDRA - INFORMATICS, MEDIA AND CULTURAL 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

E4 07/08/2025

571498 IDRA - INFORMATICS, MEDIA AND CULTURAL 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

E4 07/08/2025

571498 IDRA - INFORMATICS, MEDIA AND CULTURAL 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

E4 07/08/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

445513 NOH2O LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

527883 FORTRESS CREDIT VENTURES HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 06/08/2025

686431 LASTBLOCK  LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

587549 CURRANS BAKE HOUSE BIRR LIMITED E5 08/08/2025

496012 THE DUTCH BIKE SHOP LIMITED E5 08/08/2025

516749 SEIRBHÍSÍ FUAIME TEORANTA E5 07/08/2025

674865 MUZINICH AVIATION SPECIAL OPPORTUNITIES I 
IRISHCO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 07/08/2025

625670 ADVISABLE HYPER MEGA NET LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

675769 ASTIR NPL FINANCE 2020-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 11/08/2025

584175 CAREY KENNY LIMITED E5 08/08/2025

669353 ZINNIA FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 07/08/2025

550370 ICM EUROPEAN MIDDLE MARKET LOAN LIMITED E5 07/08/2025

376808 PAPERLINX IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

354244 E-CHANNEL FINANCIAL SYSTEMS CONSULTANCY 
LIMITED

E5 06/08/2025

422102 SHANE HARTFORD CONTRACTORS LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

617871 HUNGRY DUCK LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

146956 FEZENZAC LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

675465 FLOATATION THERAPY IRELAND LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

561296 DAVID EBBS & COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 06/08/2025

323168 BIRTHS DEATHS MARRIAGES LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

446995 JOHN GRIFFIN & SONS ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

68601 EXOMEX (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

541133 CAPPAGH RECYCLING FACILITY LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

377246 JOE MCCORMACK ELECTRICAL LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

351071 NOEL WHELAN CAR SALES LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

679892 PHILIPPE RENAUT CONSULTING LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

674407 COLLATRUM HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

598493 GRAPEMONT LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

524489 SPECIALTY LOAN INSTITUTIONAL HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 11/08/2025
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435025 MORGAN STANLEY CORPORATE HOLDINGS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E5 11/08/2025

580672 IRISH DEHYDRATED DOG TREAT COMPANY LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

396453 OCCUPATIONAL PHYSIOTHERAPY SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

E5 08/08/2025

479294 MACWASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED E5 07/08/2025

687710 HCH INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 07/08/2025

483787 BUTTON AV LIMITED E5 07/08/2025

76597 GEMMA'S FASHIONS LIMITED E5 07/08/2025

178344 CADO PVT. LIMITED E5 07/08/2025

687174 ALSTERTAL CONSUMER FUNDING 2021-1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 07/08/2025

583986 PLATYPUS AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

460918 MARIAN CRESCENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

128068 HALIFAX TAVERNS LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

508470 OCM MOTORS LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

134856 DOCUMATION LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

349342 U CLICK LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

660079 ZEPHYRUS LEASING 4 LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

656071 ZEPHYRUS LEASING 3 LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

682870 EAVF AIRCRAFT II 7 LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

682885 EAVF AIRCRAFT II 6 LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

316750 PARKER SALES ( IRELAND) LIMITED E5 08/08/2025

437812 IVOR WILLS PROJECT & CONSTRUCTION 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

E5 11/08/2025

318383 CLEARSTREAM GLOBAL SECURITIES SERVICES 
LIMITED

E5 11/08/2025

363408 BEO FASHIONS LIMITED E5 08/08/2025

601032 KINSEALY COFFEE SHOP LIMITED E5 08/08/2025

466916 STRATACACHE LIMITED E5 08/08/2025

629420 LYNX SAPPHIRE LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

556655 GLENGUR HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

637994 POINTMILL UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 11/08/2025

708532 STLC EUROPE THIRTY SEVEN LEASING LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

396953 DOMENICO'S ROMA CAFE LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

525283 GSJ MAINTENANCE LIMITED E5 11/08/2025

486438 TELEFÓNICA EUROPE PEOPLE SERVICES LIMITED E5 06/08/2025

109934 COCO TELEVISION PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E5 07/08/2025

542195 STARMAC AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 07/08/2025

596355 SEAMLOC LIMITED E5 08/08/2025

527883 FORTRESS CREDIT VENTURES HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 06/08/2025

686431 LASTBLOCK  LIMITED E6 06/08/2025
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516749 SEIRBHÍSÍ FUAIME TEORANTA E6 07/08/2025

674865 MUZINICH AVIATION SPECIAL OPPORTUNITIES I 
IRISHCO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 07/08/2025

625670 ADVISABLE HYPER MEGA NET LIMITED E6 06/08/2025

669353 ZINNIA FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 07/08/2025

550370 ICM EUROPEAN MIDDLE MARKET LOAN LIMITED E6 07/08/2025

376808 PAPERLINX IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 06/08/2025

354244 E-CHANNEL FINANCIAL SYSTEMS CONSULTANCY 
LIMITED

E6 06/08/2025

422102 SHANE HARTFORD CONTRACTORS LIMITED E6 06/08/2025

146956 FEZENZAC LIMITED E6 06/08/2025

561296 DAVID EBBS & COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 06/08/2025

674407 COLLATRUM HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 06/08/2025

68601 EXOMEX (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 06/08/2025

541133 CAPPAGH RECYCLING FACILITY LIMITED E6 06/08/2025

377246 JOE MCCORMACK ELECTRICAL LIMITED E6 06/08/2025

351071 NOEL WHELAN CAR SALES LIMITED E6 06/08/2025

679892 PHILIPPE RENAUT CONSULTING LIMITED E6 06/08/2025

598493 GRAPEMONT LIMITED E6 11/08/2025

524489 SPECIALTY LOAN INSTITUTIONAL HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 11/08/2025

435025 MORGAN STANLEY CORPORATE HOLDINGS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E6 11/08/2025

396453 OCCUPATIONAL PHYSIOTHERAPY SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

E6 08/08/2025

687710 HCH INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 07/08/2025

76597 GEMMA'S FASHIONS LIMITED E6 07/08/2025

178344 CADO PVT. LIMITED E6 07/08/2025

687174 ALSTERTAL CONSUMER FUNDING 2021-1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 07/08/2025

583986 PLATYPUS AIRCRAFT LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 11/08/2025

460918 MARIAN CRESCENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED E6 11/08/2025

128068 HALIFAX TAVERNS LIMITED E6 11/08/2025

134856 DOCUMATION LIMITED E6 11/08/2025

660079 ZEPHYRUS LEASING 4 LIMITED E6 11/08/2025

656071 ZEPHYRUS LEASING 3 LIMITED E6 11/08/2025

682870 EAVF AIRCRAFT II 7 LIMITED E6 11/08/2025

682885 EAVF AIRCRAFT II 6 LIMITED E6 11/08/2025

316750 PARKER SALES ( IRELAND) LIMITED E6 08/08/2025

437812 IVOR WILLS PROJECT & CONSTRUCTION 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

E6 11/08/2025

318383 CLEARSTREAM GLOBAL SECURITIES SERVICES 
LIMITED

E6 11/08/2025

601032 KINSEALY COFFEE SHOP LIMITED E6 08/08/2025
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466916 STRATACACHE LIMITED E6 08/08/2025

629420 LYNX SAPPHIRE LIMITED E6 11/08/2025

556655 GLENGUR HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 11/08/2025

637994 POINTMILL UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 11/08/2025

396953 DOMENICO'S ROMA CAFE LIMITED E6 11/08/2025

708532 STLC EUROPE THIRTY SEVEN LEASING LIMITED E6 11/08/2025

525283 GSJ MAINTENANCE LIMITED E6 11/08/2025

486438 TELEFÓNICA EUROPE PEOPLE SERVICES LIMITED E6 06/08/2025

109934 COCO TELEVISION PRODUCTIONS LIMITED E6 07/08/2025

542195 STARMAC AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 07/08/2025

596355 SEAMLOC LIMITED E6 08/08/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E7 11/08/2025

445513 NOH2O LIMITED E7 06/08/2025

587549 CURRANS BAKE HOUSE BIRR LIMITED E7 08/08/2025

496012 THE DUTCH BIKE SHOP LIMITED E7 08/08/2025

617871 HUNGRY DUCK LIMITED E7 06/08/2025

675465 FLOATATION THERAPY IRELAND LIMITED E7 06/08/2025

323168 BIRTHS DEATHS MARRIAGES LIMITED E7 06/08/2025

446995 JOHN GRIFFIN & SONS ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED E7 06/08/2025

580672 IRISH DEHYDRATED DOG TREAT COMPANY LIMITED E7 11/08/2025

479294 MACWASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED E7 07/08/2025

483787 BUTTON AV LIMITED E7 07/08/2025

508470 OCM MOTORS LIMITED E7 11/08/2025

349342 U CLICK LIMITED E7 11/08/2025

363408 BEO FASHIONS LIMITED E7 08/08/2025

538049 P.D.C. FARMING ENTERPRISES LIMITED E8 07/08/2025

165795 RIALTO ELECTRICAL LIMITED E8 07/08/2025

705608 RE SOUTH CIRCULAR PROPERTY (2021) LIMITED E8 08/08/2025

148990 CASH FLOW SERVICES LIMITED E9 07/08/2025

543412 SIBAN TEORANTA E9 07/08/2025

138713 PIERSE SANTRY CROSS UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 07/08/2025

421969 ZARLING 2006 LIMITED E9 07/08/2025

438682 FLEMING CAPITAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E9 07/08/2025

655850 LANA OFFICE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED E9 07/08/2025

559541 HENOTEE (WICKLOW) LIMITED E9 06/08/2025

432477 STRAWINSKY I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E9 06/08/2025

93068 SEAVIEW CASTLE CONTRACTS LIMITED E9 06/08/2025

405406 CONNAUGHTON ROAD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 07/08/2025

391045 REEA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 07/08/2025

156700 KENNY HOMES & CO. LIMITED E9 07/08/2025
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292039 PAROL (TWO) LIMITED E9 08/08/2025

289777 PAROL HOTEL LIMITED E9 08/08/2025

290281 PAROL LIMITED E9 08/08/2025

559541 HENOTEE (WICKLOW) LIMITED E9 06/08/2025

262535 ORBIT SECURITY LIMITED G1 07/08/2025

550370 ICM EUROPEAN MIDDLE MARKET LOAN LIMITED G1 07/08/2025

396453 OCCUPATIONAL PHYSIOTHERAPY SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

G1 08/08/2025

708532 STLC EUROPE THIRTY SEVEN LEASING LIMITED G1 11/08/2025

542195 STARMAC AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 07/08/2025

708059 ROBUSOFT  LIMITED G1 06/08/2025

366454 ROCHE & SONS MONUMENTAL SCULPTORS LIMITED G1 07/08/2025

544482 FASTNET (RANGER) LIMITED G1 06/08/2025

630015 JACKDAW FILMS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 06/08/2025

235372 ALAN CAREN AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED G1 06/08/2025

579108 LISTALDO LIMITED G1 06/08/2025

648166 NASSAU MARITIME HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 06/08/2025

110751 JAMES DURRIGAN & SONS LIMITED G1 06/08/2025

195265 VIES & INTRASTAT SERVICES LIMITED G1 06/08/2025

721337 DUBLINDEV LIMITED G1 06/08/2025

615281 NEWTOWN THE FOUR CORNERS FIELD LIMITED G1 06/08/2025

604142 RELM LOAN OPPORTUNITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 07/08/2025

278801 OSTAN INIS MEAIN TEORANTA G1 11/08/2025

196685 FRONTLINE COMMUNICATION LIMITED G1 07/08/2025

665395 ATLAS CAPITAL 2020 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 07/08/2025

662205 HUXIT LIMITED G1 07/08/2025

752029 INSPEQ AI LIMITED G1 11/08/2025

707663 KENMARE LOCALITY ANIMAL WELFARE SOCIETY 
(KLAWS) COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

G1 11/08/2025

447093 FAN LEASING IRELAND II LIMITED G1 11/08/2025

491209 ALUNA SECURITIES NOMINEES LIMITED G1 11/08/2025

574515 VIKING LEASING 932 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 11/08/2025

49954 BLENNERHASSETT PROPERTIES LIMITED G2 08/08/2025

616868 WAVERLEY PHARMA EUROPE LIMITED G2 06/08/2025

742385 SANA HEALTH LIMITED G2 06/08/2025

447093 FAN LEASING IRELAND II LIMITED G2 11/08/2025

682927 QUINNSPARES APPLIANCES LIMITED G2 11/08/2025

702537 ANPO LIMITED G2 06/08/2025

693989 HAZGUL LIMITED G2 06/08/2025
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564752 NELGARA STEEL BUILDINGS LIMITED G2 06/08/2025

628457 SEAN MAHON TILES LIMITED G2 11/08/2025

566498 PURCELL & WOODCOCK LIMITED G2 11/08/2025

614998 NOM TREATS LIMITED G2 11/08/2025


